HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

307927-49
132922- 32
132922- 32
311256-80
132922- 32
219960- 61
132922- 32
243237-58
310710- 19
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
311256-80
311256-80
311256- 80
148761- 60
241382- 46
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
132922- 32
310710-19
194882- 09
241382-46
309914- 96
243237-58
311256- 80
243237-58
310710-19
243237-58
241382- 46
181310-17
181310- 17
311256-80
241382- 46
311256-80
242688-91
181310-17
194882- 09
241268- 29
198639- 80
311256-80
310710-19
241268- 29
243237-58
241382-46
219960- 61
193305- 81
310710- 19
132922- 32
219960- 61
193305- 81
241382- 46
311256-80
241382-46
104929-72
241268- 29
310710- 19
243237-58
241382- 46
124151- 88
241382- 46
132922- 32
193305- 81
124151- 88
241382- 46
132922- 32
310710-19
219960- 61
124151- 88
310710-19
311256- 80
109627- 17

JACOB ANDREE

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DUCROT EM LE

DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE FREDDY
DECAMP JULI EN
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAVMP JULI EN

DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DEMAI N EDDY

COLETTE VI NCENT
DUCROT EM LE

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY
CHARLES NI COLAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECAVP JULI EN

DECERF M CHAEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DORVAL JEAN

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DORVAL JEAN

DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

LARDI NO S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN

DECERF M CHAEL
TH RI ON M CHEL

DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DORVAL JEAN

THI RI ON M CHEL

DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
TH RI ON M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
CHARLES NI COLAS

PENE FRANZ

Geneent

VI LLERS
EM NES

EGHEZEE
EM NES

SAI NT- D
EM NES

MERDCRP
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
EGHEZEE
MERDCRP
EGHEZEE
LI ERNU

TILLI ER
FORVI LL
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
EM NES

MERDCRP
WARET- L
WASSEI G
SAI NT- D
NAMUR

WARET- L
WASSEI G
MERDCRP
EGHEZEE
MERDCRP
HANRET

HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
EM NES

VERDORP
WARET- L
MERDCRP
NAMUR

WASSEI G
WARET- L
VERDORP
NAMUR

SAI NT- D
WARET- L
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
EGHEZEE
EM NES

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
3 3 212525
34 2 211647
34 7 2
15 13 219457
34 25 3
10 8 218096
34 1 4
15 2 212588
18 1 212403
40 37 232264
40 27 2
40 39 3
15 10 2
15 4 3
15 12 4
8 2 203152
40 10 4
8 1 2
20 5 199788
20 12 2
34 5 5
18 2 2

5 3 227361
40 38 5
4 3 214823
15 8 2
15 11 5
15 10 3
18 8 3
15 11 4
40 24 6
20 14 220953
20 3 2
15 15 6
40 3 7
15 5 7
3 2 217104
20 7 3
5 1 2
20 1 3
17 13 218290
15 14 8
18 9 4
20 10 4
15 6 5
40 11 8
10 7 2
14 6 230996
18 13 5
34 12 6
10 10 3
14 3 2
40 17 9
15 8 9
40 15 10
37 27 225274
20 4 5
18 12 6
15 7 6
40 28 11
8 6 219743
40 9 12
34 21 7
14 10 3
8 2 2
40 36 13
34 11 8
18 11 7
10 6 4
8 1 3
18 7 8
15 1 10
8 7 212575

Ri ng
Bague

100461722
103157821
101465522
101422422
101464422
103128021
103154621
101056922
104071621
101661622
101668520
101665522
103260321
103261721
101697022
103048421
101674422
103055121
101101422
104633021
103725019
105162119
111863218
101668822
103243321
104367219
211163122
101056622
108383518
104066021
103220721
100053322
103892021
101699922
100485920
103261821
101585920
103890521
100240420
101774820
103207321
101696322
104070021
104192421
114590522
103224921
115450821
104908119
108379318
100239120
103187221
101695120
103224721
103262021
101664822
115222221
101102322
100372422
101055022
101669722
100247120
103222021
101463322
103268921
103783119
101674922
103158321
101041022
103297419
103175121
105161819
103262221
104026621

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 19 14 BE 103223621 10. 49290 1294. 0700 74
75 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 17 1 212317 BE 100219620 10.34100 1293.3015 75
76 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 8 8 3 BE 100517922 10.27050 1293.2753 76
77 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 20 18 4 BE 103892621 10. 40590 1292. 2488 77
78 194882- 09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 5 5 3 BE 111861918 10. 45592 1291.9217 78
79 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/ S 20 15 6 BE 104549019 10.24400 1291.7328 79
80 104929-72 HAWOITE PAUL HANRET 37 1 2 BE 103285421 10.44250 1291. 5853 80
81 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 8 9 BE 101460622 10.33530 1291.4492 81
82 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 6 10 BE 100236820 10.33540 1291.3179 82
83 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 18 3 9 BE 100305722 10. 34349 1290. 5629 83
84 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 13 4 BE 101693720 10.49200 1288.0818 84
85 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 15 5 7 BE 104066421 10. 35050 1287.7617 85
86 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 4 15 BE 101660422 10.50230 1287.6134 86
87 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 2 16 BE 103226621 10.50320 1286.5436 87
88 181310- 17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 20 5 5 BE 103882521 10.41500 1285.8565 88
89 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 17 8 2 BE 103206421 10. 39520 1285. 0667 89
90 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 17 7 3 BE 103207921 10. 39530 1284.9406 90
91 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 20 1 6 BE 100320020 10.41580 1284.8595 91
92 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 20 17 BE 101663722 10.50530 1284.0542 92
93 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 26 18 BE 101662822 10.51100 1282. 0460 93
94 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 8 5 4 BE 116483718 10.28540 1278.4896 94
95 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 1 19 BE 100484620 10.51560 1276.6435 95
96 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 2 5 BE 101690120 10.51040 1275.7511 96
97 104929- 72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 37 23 3 BE 101752020 10.46400 1275.1358 97
98 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 8 4 5 BE 100010420 10.29210 1274.8792 98
99 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 29 11 BE 101460822 10.36010 1274.8539 99
100 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 3 2 2 BE 101681922 10.36470 1274.2580 100
101 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 15 12 8 BE 101056722 10. 36540 1273.7448 101
102 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 15 1 9 BE 101523620 10. 36560 1273.4904 102
103 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 32 12 BE 101462522 10.36130 1273.3200 103
104 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 20 13 7 BE 100320120 10.43320 1273.2597 104
105 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 4 6 BE 101693320 10.51260 1273.1729 105
106 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 3 13 BE 101463122 10.36160 1272.9370 106
107 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 17 4 4 BE 101692722 10.41300 1272.8280 107
108 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 20 8 8 BE 100442820 10.43370 1272.6486 108
109 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 9 11 BE 103260521 10.42300 1272.2145 109
110 189522-81 BI GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 25 6 200926 BE 104705721 10.28210 1268.8728 110
111 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 14 7 BE 101694020 10.52040 1268.7440 111
112 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 31 20 BE 115982719 10.53070 1268.3936 112
113 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAM S/'S 20 13 7 BE 101101822 10.27350 1267.8244 113
114 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 25 20 2 BE 101277022 10.28300 1267.6719 114
115 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/S 20 2 8 BE 101774720 10.27400 1267.1543 115
116 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/'S 20 19 9 BE 101060022 10.27440 1266.6188 116
117 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 3 1 2 BE 101585220 10.41280 1266.1586 117
118 104929- 72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 37 17 4 BE 103283421 10.47560 1266. 0584 118
119 132922- 32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 15 14 BE 103145721 10. 37110 1265.9575 119
120 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 10 15 BE 103722119 10. 37160 1265.3268 120
121 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 16 16 BE 100232020 10.37230 1264.4449 121
122 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 13 21 BE 101670622 10.53430 1264.2511 122
HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
NANTEUI L 17-06-23 136 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 18 LACHER: 07. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 3 3 212525 BE 100461722 10.25370 1365. 6956 1
2 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 3 211647 BE 101465522 10. 25430 1359. 1801 2
3 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 5 3 219457 BE 101422422 10. 31430 1357. 0463 3
4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 11 2 BE 101464422 10.26090 1355. 4083 4
5 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 9 1 212588 BE 101056922 10.27070 1353. 0582 5
6 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 20 232264 BE 101661622 10. 42400 1345. 1583 6
7 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 22 2 BE 101665522 10. 42570 1342.9546 7
8 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 5 2 2 BE 101697022 10. 33420 1340. 6048 8
9 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 4 3 BE 101674422 10. 44180 1332.5531 9
10 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 9 2 199788 BE 101101422 10.20070 1330. 8849 10
11 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 21 4 BE 101668822 10.44490 1328. 6147 11
12 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 5 1 3 BE 211163122 10. 35310 1325. 8906 12
13 243237-58 DECAWMP JULI EN EMNES 9 5 2 BE 101056622 10.30210 1325.7749 13
14 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 6 3 220953 BE 100053322 10.37230 1320. 0418 14
15 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 5 5 4 BE 101699922 10. 36190 1319.5130 15
16 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 5 4 5 BE 101696322 10.36430 1316.3471 16
17 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 9 3 3 BE 114590522 10. 31450 1314. 2998 17
18 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 8 5 BE 101664822 10.47420 1307. 0568 18
19 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 9 1 2 BE 101102322 10.23070 1304. 8090 19
20 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 6 212403 BE 100372422 10.32569 1303.4991 20
21 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 9 4 4 BE 101055022 10. 33160 1302. 0906 21
22 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 17 6 BE 101669722 10.48240 1301.9283 22



23 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 7 3 BE 101463322 10. 33000 1298.4479 23
24 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 19 7 BE 101674922 10.48540 1298.2895 24
25 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 5 2 BE 101041022 10. 33469 1296.8668 25
26 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 2 2 203152 BE 100517922 10. 27050 1293.2753 26
27 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 4 4 BE 101460622 10.33530 1291.4492 27
28 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 1 3 BE 100305722 10.34349 1290.5629 28
29 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 1 8 BE 101660422 10.50230 1287.6134 29
30 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 11 9 BE 101663722 10.50530 1284.0542 30
31 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 16 10 BE 101662822 10.51100 1282. 0460 31
32 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 15 5 BE 101460822 10. 36010 1274.8539 32
33 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 3 2 2 BE 101681922 10.36470 1274.2580 33
34 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 9 6 5 BE 101056722 10.36540 1273.7448 34
35 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 18 6 BE 101462522 10.36130 1273.3200 35
36 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 1 7 BE 101463122 10.36160 1272.9370 36
37 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 11 1 218290 BE 101692722 10.41300 1272.8280 37
38 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAMS/S 9 5 3 BE 101101822 10.27350 1267.8244 38
39 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 13 11 200926 BE 101277022 10. 28300 1267.6719 39
40 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 9 8 4 BE 101060022 10.27440 1266.6188 40
41 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 23 6 11 BE 101670622 10.53430 1264.2511 41
42 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 7 4 BE 101041722 10.38560 1257.3185 42
42 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 8 5 BE 101042622 10.38560 1257.3185 42
44 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 11 3 2 BE 101726722 10.43520 1255.5023 44
45 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 9 7 6 BE 114590422 10. 39450 1252.3594 45
46 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 17 8 BE 101462722 10. 39060 1251.6085 46
HESBAYE NAMJURO SE LEUZE Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
NANTEUI L 17-06-23 150 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 9 LACHER: 07. 50

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 3 3 212525 BE 100461722 10.25370 1365. 6956 1
2 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 13 219457 BE 101422422 10. 31430 1357. 0463 2
3 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 37 232264 BE 101661622 10. 42400 1345. 1583 3
4 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 27 2 BE 101668520 10. 42460 1344.3797 4
5 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 39 3 BE 101665522 10. 42570 1342.9546 5
6 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 10 2 BE 103260321 10.33280 1342.5184 6
7 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 4 3 BE 103261721 10.33370 1341. 2876 7
8 311256- 80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 12 4 BE 101697022 10. 33420 1340. 6048 8
9 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 10 4 BE 101674422 10.44180 1332.5531 9
10 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 38 5 BE 101668822 10. 44490 1328. 6147 10
11 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 11 5 BE 211163122 10. 35310 1325. 8906 11
12 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 24 6 BE 103220721 10. 45410 1322. 0605 12
13 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 15 6 BE 101699922 10.36190 1319.5130 13
14 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 3 7 BE 100485920 10.46040 1319. 1821 14
15 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 5 7 BE 103261821 10.36230 1318.9843 15
16 198639-80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 17 13 218290 BE 103207321 10. 35440 1317.1158 16
17 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 14 8 BE 101696322 10. 36430 1316. 3471 17
18 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 11 8 BE 103224921 10.47030 1311.8554 18
19 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 6 230996 BE 104908119 10.46110 1311.1115 19
20 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 3 2 BE 101695120 10.46360 1308.0181 20
21 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 17 9 BE 103224721 10.47380 1307.5474 21
22 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 8 9 BE 103262021 10.37520 1307.3292 22
23 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 15 10 BE 101664822 10.47420 1307.0568 23
24 104929- 72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 37 27 225274 BE 115222221 10.42240 1306.6937 24
25 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 28 11 BE 101669722 10.48240 1301.9283 25
26 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 9 12 BE 103222021 10.48520 1298.5315 26
27 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 10 3 BE 103268921 10.47550 1298.3382 27
28 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 36 13 BE 101674922 10. 48540 1298.2895 28
29 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 1 10 BE 103262221 10. 39300 1294.7316 29
30 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 19 14 BE 103223621 10.49290 1294.0700 30
31 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 37 1 2 BE 103285421 10.44250 1291.5853 31
32 193305- 81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 13 4 BE 101693720 10.49200 1288. 0818 32
33 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 4 15 BE 101660422 10.50230 1287.6134 33
34 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 2 16 BE 103226621 10.50320 1286.5436 34
35 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 17 8 2 BE 103206421 10.39520 1285.0667 35
36 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 17 7 3 BE 103207921 10. 39530 1284.9406 36
37 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 20 17 BE 101663722 10.50530 1284.0542 37
38 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 26 18 BE 101662822 10.51100 1282.0460 38
39 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 1 19 BE 100484620 10.51560 1276.6435 39
40 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 2 5 BE 101690120 10.51040 1275.7511 40
41 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 37 23 3 BE 101752020 10.46400 1275.1358 41
42 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 3 2 2 BE 101681922 10.36470 1274.2580 42
43 193305- 81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 4 6 BE 101693320 10.51260 1273.1729 43
44 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 17 4 4 BE 101692722 10.41300 1272.8280 44
45 311256- 80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 15 9 11 BE 103260521 10.42300 1272.2145 45
46 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 14 7 BE 101694020 10.52040 1268.7440 46
47 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 40 31 20 BE 115982719 10.53070 1268.3936 47



48 104929-72 HAWOITE PAUL
49 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL
50 193305-81 DCORVAL JEAN

HANRET
MERDCRP
WASSEI G

37 17

4 BE 103283421 10. 47560

40 13 21 BE 101670622 10.53430
14 11 8 BE 103269721 10.53010
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

1266. 0584
1264. 2511
1262. 1583

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

307927-49
311256-80
241382- 46
241382- 46
311256-80
241382- 46
241382- 46
311256-80
311256-80
311256-80
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46

JACOB ANDREE
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
3 3 212525 BE
5 3 219457 BE
23 20 232264 BE
23 22 2 BE
5 2 2 BE
23 4 3 BE
23 21 4 BE
5 1 3 BE
5 5 4 BE
5 4 5 BE
23 8 5 BE
23 17 6 BE
23 19 7 BE
23 1 8 BE
23 11 9 BE

100461722
101422422
101661622
101665522
101697022
101674422
101668822
211163122
101699922
101696322
101664822
101669722
101674922
101660422
101663722

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32
194882- 09
309914- 96
181310-17
181310- 17
181310-17
194882- 09
219960- 61
132922- 32
219960- 61
124151- 88
132922- 32
124151- 88
132922- 32
219960- 61
124151- 88
308421- 58
181310- 17
194882- 09
132922- 32
132922- 32
181310-17
181310- 17
132922- 32
132922- 32
181310- 17
132922- 32
181310-17
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
137739- 96
181310- 17

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DUCROT EM LE

COPETTE FREDDY
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DUCROT EM LE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
TH RI ON M CHEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
THI RI ON M CHEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
THI RI ON M CHEL

GUI VAN NI COLAE
COLETTE VI NCENT
DUCROT EM LE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
COLETTE VI NCENT

NAMUR
WARET- L
NAMUR
NAMUR
FORVI LL
VI LLERS
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
FORVI LL
WARET- L
NAMUR
WARET- L
WARET- L
NAMUR
WARET- L
NAMUR
WARET- L
WARET- L
BOUCE
TI LLI ER
FORVI LL
NAMUR
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
HEMPTI N
TI LLI ER

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
34 2 211647 BE
34 7 2 BE
34 25 3 BE
10 8 218096 BE
34 1 4 BE
34 5 5 BE
5 3 227361 BE
4 3 214823 BE
20 14 220953 BE
20 3 2 BE
20 7 3 BE
5 1 2 BE
10 7 2 BE
34 12 6 BE
10 10 3 BE
8 6 219743 BE
34 21 7 BE
8 2 2 BE
34 11 8 BE
10 6 4 BE
8 1 3 BE
17 1 212317 BE
20 18 4 BE

5 5 3 BE
34 8 9 BE
34 6 10 BE
20 5 5 BE
20 1 6 BE
34 29 11 BE
34 32 12 BE
20 13 7 BE
34 3 13 BE
20 8 8 BE
34 15 14 BE
34 10 15 BE
34 16 16 BE

7 4 227181 BE
20 9 9 BE

103157821
101465522
101464422
103128021
103154621
103725019
111863218
103243321
100053322
103892021
103890521
100240420
115450821
100239120
103187221
100247120
101463322
103783119
103158321
103297419
103175121
100219620
103892621
111861918
101460622
100236820
103882521
100320020
101460822
101462522
100320120
101463122
100442820
103145721
103722119
100232020
100244320
100319620



132922- 32
132922- 32
181310-17
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
308421- 58
181310-17

Naam

Nom

BORZSEI CHER & THQOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSEI CHER & THQOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THQOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THQOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THQOVAS

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
NAMUR 20 3 211647
NAMUR 20 11 2
TILLIER 6 3 220953
NAMUR 20 7 3
NAMUR 20 4 4
NAMUR 20 15 5
NAMUR 20 18 6
NAMUR 20 1 7
NAMUR 20 17 8
NAMUR 20 20 9
NAMUR 20 12 10
NAMUR 20 6 11
NAMUR 20 13 12
BOUGE 10 10 212317
TILLIER 6 5 2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

101465522
101464422
100053322
101463322
101460622
101460822
101462522
101463122
101462722
101463822
114464522
101461022
101460722
101444722
100053422

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

Best at

CGeneent

JR

Snel h.

243237-58
310710-19
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
310710- 19
243237-58
243237-58
310710- 19
243237-58
242688-91
241268- 29
310710-19
241268- 29
243237-58
310710-19
241268- 29
310710- 19
243237-58
310710-19
310710-19
109627-17
148761- 60
241268- 29
310710- 19
243237-58
148761- 60
148761- 60
243237-58
243237-58
189522- 81
241268- 29
189522-81

DECAVP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
DEMAI N EDDY

LARDI NO S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECAVP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PENE FRANZ
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAVMP JULI EN

Bl GARE GERARD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
Bl GARE CGERARD

2 212588
1 2124083
2 203152
1 2
5 199788
2

21710

21257

NNOOOUITANOOWUOIONOOUIOIOITARWRARPRWWNNDN

101056922
104071621
103048421
103055121
101101422
104633021
105162119
104367219
101056622
108383518
104066021
101585920
101774820
104070021
104192421
114590522
108379318
101102322
100372422
101055022
101041022
105161819
104026621
100517922
104549019
100305722
104066421
116483718
100010420
101056722
101523620
104705721
101101822
101277022

Best at

Geneent

m >
20
kS

@

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

243237-58
241268- 29
243237-58
243237-58
241268- 29
310710- 19
243237-58
310710-19
148761- 60
310710-19

DECAMP JULI EN
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

ONOOOOWOOWOO

212588
199788
2
3
2
212403
4
2
203152
3

PNORORPWOINE

101056922
101101422
101056622
114590522
101102322
100372422
101055022
101041022
100517922
100305722

QOWOO~NOUITRAWNE

=



11 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 9 6 5 BE 101056722 10. 36540 1273. 7448 11
12 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAMS/S 9 5 3 BE 101101822 10. 27350 1267. 8244 12
13 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 13 11 200926 BE 101277022 10. 28300 1267.6719 13
14 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAMS/S 9 8 4 BE 101060022 10.27440 1266. 6188 14
15 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 7 4 BE 101041722 10. 38560 1257. 3185 15
15 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 8 5 BE 101042622 10. 38560 1257.3185 15
17 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 9 7 6 BE 114590422 10. 39450 1252. 3594 17



